



Kabobs

151800 - Szechuan Beef Satay

Szechuan Beef Satay 4 ounce on wooden skewer. Beef Tri Tip with a teriyaki sauce.
CONTAINS SESAME, SOYBEANS, WHEAT. Containing up to 20% of a Solution of: Teriyaki Sauce, Sugar, Sherry, Garlic Powder, Spices, and Sesame Oil. Tenderized with Bromelin.



* Benefits

K1518 Szechuan Beef Satay (Beef Tri Tip (Containing up to 20% of a Solution of: Teriyaki Sauce, Sugar, Sherry, Garlic Powder, Spices, and Sesame Oil. Tenderized with Bromelin.) ON A WOODEN SKEWER

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 40
Serving size 1skewer (113g)

Amount per serving
Calories 220

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 13g	19%
Saturated Fat 4.5g	23%
Trans Fat	
Cholesterol 60mg	20%
Sodium 750mg	33%
Total Carbohydrate 7g	3%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 6g	
Includes 0g Added Sugar	0%
Protein 19g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 11.7mg	1%
Iron 2.5mg	14%
Potassium 341mg	7%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients

BEEF TRI TIP (Containing up to 23.1% of a Solution of: TERIYAKI SAUCE (Soy Sauce (Water, Wheat, Soybeans, Salt), Wine, Sugar, Water, Vinegar, Salt, Spices, Onion Powder, Succinic Acid, Garlic Powder, Sodium Benzoate: Less than 1/10 of 1% as a preservative), SUGAR, SALTED SHERRY (Wine Grapes, Salt), GARLIC POWDER, MEAT TENDERIZER (Salt, Dextrose, Bromelain (Tenderizer), and Calcium Silicate (Added to make free flowing)), SPICES, SESAME OIL. SOYBEAN OIL (TBHQ and Citric Acid added to help preserve freshness).

CONTAINS SESAME, SOYBEANS, WHEAT

Allergens

Contains:

soy wheat

Free From:

crustaceans eggs fish milk
 peanuts tree nuts

Handling Suggestions

COOKING INSTRUCTIONS: From frozen, bake at 350 F for 9 - 13 minutes, or to an internal temperature of 165 F as measured by use of a thermometer.

Serving Suggestions

1 skewer

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

From frozen, bake at 350 F for 9 - 13 minutes, or to an internal temperature of 165 F as measured by use of a thermometer.

Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
Kabobs	Kabobs	

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
	K1518	151800	10810044662273		40/4 OZ

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
11.25lb	10lb	United States	No	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
16.5in	9.25in	6.06in	0.54ft3	8x10	237days	-2°F / -5°F



Kabobs

151800 - Szechuan Beef Satay

Szechuan Beef Satay 4 ounce on wooden skewer. Beef Tri Tip with a teriyaki sauce.
CONTAINS SESAME, SOYBEANS, WHEAT. Containing up to 20% of a Solution of: Teriyaki Sauce, Sugar, Sherry, Garlic Powder, Spices, and Sesame Oil. Tenderized with Bromelin.



Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	220	Total Fat	13g	Sodium	750mg
Protein	19	Trans Fats		Calcium	11.7mg
Total Carbohydrates...	7g	Saturated Fat	4.5g	Iron	2.5mg
Sugars	6g	Added Sugars	0g	Potassium	341mg
Dietary Fiber	0g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	60mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-1 2	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

